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ACTIVITIES :

* To provide free "IVleals" Daily to the old age needy persons.
* To run "Ashiana" (shelter for old age needy people)
* To give interest free loans. (Against Ornaments)
* To provide free food kits in Ramzan / Diwali
* To collect unused medicines from public &
give to the L.M. Sarvajanik Hospital
* To provide free Note Books to the poor students
as well as at lower rates
» To arrange education & vocational guidance programs.

FUTURE PROJECT :
* To Build Up A Facilited reading room for student.
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Board of Trustees = 2 = :
1. | Mr. Harunrashid M. Khandia President %’ . =N
2. Mr. Ayaz Zuber Thali Vice President < = o=
3. Mr. llyas Mohammed Makda Secretary s §:
4. | Mr. Mohammed Dawood Parekh Jt. Secretary %" v =
5. | Dr. Zulkif Z. Majoo Treasurer a- = n
6. | Mr. Mufti Asad A.K. Meer Trustee = o =-
7. Mr. Saiyed Mohammed Ali Shafakkat Ali Trustee a=, — ==
8. Mr. Ahmed M. Siddig Amla Trustee [ g_,-—' = -
9. Mr. Irshad Noor Mohammed Lukman Trustee r— X = =
10. | Mr. Abdul Hannan I. Jadvat Trustee e
11. | Mr. Ayubbhai Ahmed Mulla Trustee =
12. | Mr. Noormohammad. Y. Dinath Trustee G
13. | Mr. Musaji Farug Lukman Trustee 222G
14. | Mr. Yusuf Mo. Husain Darjee Trustee

: Co. Op. Committee

1. | Mr. Zuber Suleman Vaid 3. | Mr. Shabbir G. Limaliya

2. | Mr. Igbal Ibrahim Tailor 4. | Mr. Igbal Ahmed Lala

NRI Co. Op. Committee

Mr. Ibrahim H. Wadiwala (U.S.A.)
Mr. Faroogbhai Y. Hasanjee (U.K.)
Mr. Igbalbhai Aboo (Paris)

Mr. Yunusbhai Doodhwala (U.K.)
Mr. Ahmedbhai Bagia (Canada)

b Fad Pl e

T ST eSS

"SEWA'is the First
Organization who Started to provide
"Free Meals" & shelter to Old-age
unsupported persons.
surat.
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* Maulana Munavvar Sh. (UK) e Islamic Society, (Canada)
¢ Farukbhai Hasanjee (UK) * Umerbhai Dudhwala (UK)
¢ Ahmedbhai Bagiya (Canada) e Abdul Kadar Lala (USA)
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Walfare Association
For 1-4-2020 to 31-03-2021

Expenditure 3 3

Audit Fee 5000.00
Advocate Fee 1103.00
Office Rent Exp. 54000.00
Stationery & Printing 5395.00
Remuneration Exp. 300.00
Electricity Exp. -
Traveling Exp. 690.00
Postage Exp. 10864.00
Advertisement Exp. 9900.00
Miscellaneous Exp. 3915.00
Computer Exp. 2850.00
Salary Exp. 133200.00
Website Charges 3540.00
Bank Charges 312.70
Locker Rent 2006.00
Electric Repairing 550.00
Municipal Tax 2200.00
Internet Exp. -
Annual Report Printing 8100.00
Leagal Exp. 1325.00
Trust Fund Fala 770.00

By Excess of Expenditure over income (228420.70)

TOTAL 17600.00

As per our report of even date
For Bhavesh Saraiya

Dt. 04-05-2021

7/ Aweflua A-s Agudaqa A3 AR
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Chartered Accountants
Firm Reg. No. 1032£y

Social & Educational
Balance Sheet

Funds & Liablitites 3 3

Trust Fund 11500.00
Computer Fund 28000.00
Printer Fund 3000.00
Corpus Funds (Schedule-1) 2051115.48
Loan Deposit (Schedule-2) 135000.00
TOTAL 2228615.48

As per our report of even date
For Bhavesh Saraiya
Chartered Accountants
Dt. 04-05-2021 Firm Reg. No. 10324y

" 8 3
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as at 31-03-2021

Welfare Association

Properties & Assets

< <

Movable Assets
Investment (Locker Deposit)
Other Current Assets (Loan Etc.)

RECEIVABLES

Chanda Vasulat Baaki (llyasbhai M
Hanif Mistry

Staff Loan Raziya Apa

Tahir Surti

Cash and Bank

144320.00
25000.00
382400.00

akda) 22100.00

10000.00

4000.00
25000.00 61100.00

1615795.48

TOTAL

2228615.48

Dt. 04-05-2021

As per our report of even date
For Bhavesh Saraiya
Chartered Accountants

Firm Reg. No. 103@

=
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SCHEDULE - |

3 3

Bewa Fund (A.P.L.B.) -
Add : Current Year Income 53572.00
Add : Sadka 231959.00
Add : Fidya 9000.00
Add : Fitra 17935.00
Add : Tr Fr Zakat Fund -

312466.00 312466.00
Less : Free Food Kits -
(Due to Lockdown) NIL
Interest Fund (A.P.L.B.) 6781.00
Add : Bank Interest 18658.00
Add : FD Interest 1519.00
Add : Interest Income 567250.00

594208.00
Less : Medical Help 5000.00
Less : Free Note Book -
Less : Free Food Kit 56480.00
Less : Tr Old Age Meals Fund 18000.00 514728.00
Zakat Fund (A.P.L.B.) 584477.18
Add : During the year 842733.00

1427210.18
Medical Help 540.00
Free Note Book -
Free Food Kit 76163.00
Tr to old Age Meal Funds 250119.00
Less Transfer to Inc. & Ext. A/c. 137889.70

—_ 962498.48

_
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SCHEDULE - |

<

Lillah Fund (A.P.L.B.)
Add : During the year

Less Free Note Book
Less Free Food Kit
Less Transfer to Inc. & Ext. A/c.

Old Age Meal Fund (A.P.L.B.)

Add : Current year income

Add : Transfer from Zakat Fund
& Interest Fund

Less : Expense

Aashiyana Old Age Home Funds

90531.00
90531.00

90531.00
977157.00
268119.00

1245276.00
1245276.00

Ashiyana Old Age Home Funds (A.P.L.B.) 38098.00

Add : Current Year Income

Less : Expenses

Loan Funds

Loan Fund (A.P.L.B.)
Add : Current Year Income

Less Expenses

Schedule-2

Ismail Chamadia
Ahmed Farooq Bagia
Son of Ahmed F. Bagia
Ayyub Ahmed Mulla
M. Salim I. Lala
Zaheda Ahmed Bagia
Asmaben Ahmed Bagia
Hajra Ahmed Bagia

68277.00

106375.00
69952.00

225000.00

225000.00

Grand Total

NIL

36423.00

225000.00

2051115.48

5000.00
25000.00
20000.00

5000.00
50000.00
10000.00
10000.00
10000.00

135000.00

_/
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HGct2ul Al egHI
As YRaH cléol
As YRau eud
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oollel 2S5 JAIElH il
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¥ollel JeuRiIg
¥ollcl VHlcieid
uld
¥ollGl A1Elccid
uld
uld
¥ollel RIS
xollc RHcIg HIHzAI
¥ollGl YAHIal Heal
A5 RS,
ol VIRAE Eidl
uld
%ol Yool i1
¥ollcl ARcicid
uld
%allGi 2NAG dISldiEl

%. §251d a2Add SAaial

¥ollel JeARIMIG HISSI
%llGl Y5 AHHEI
¥ollel drclans viudl
uld
uld

HEcRHI ASNA EIEIGIY

. ddla Yeal
uld
Aldioll VIRIHIEHE
¥allel BAMIY ade
¥allGl g2UlE GSHlal
ool ANR2NG HAIA
¥ollGl YYS ViHal
¥all6l Eoollci®lg
uld
uld

I Uidll

2000
1500
400
600
400
1000
2000
200
5000
2000
2,00,000
200
2000
1000
200
10040
100
1000
200
9900
340
200
1000
1100
2000
6000
100
1500
7000
250
50
10000
1000

Ad/d
2 ETE
Ad/e)
Aa /)
Aa /)
Aes|
([Geale
([Geale
%sId
Ad/d
%SsId
Aes|
AesI
ETH
Aes|
%SId
2ETE
ETEL
ETEN
Aes|
L ETE
Aes|
ETH
Aes|
%SId
Aa/d)
ETE
Aes|
%SsId
([Gecie
L ETE
%SsId
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( oll¥ GRS T viial
HIRf - 2024
%allGl oif1R JYAIHEGAG dicl %ol deARIGNIY Ss2dl 2000 Aai/).
As YRaH cléal ua 600 WAai/.
HEH Yol Q1A ¥aliGi %1S12 §Aal 500 ANai/el.
HgH dearxn aslaivil ¥ollcl A1HIReIE 2000 fécene
¥allci dida ade ua 300 eS|
As YRau eud walici AdN2ed cllacha 460  AESI
As YRau cud ¥olic ViHlol VicA1Z) 50 A2/&)
ol vGRIRAMIY wildial ¥ollcl YoollGNEY 2000 RAESI
HEH eaicilci YAHIal HIHRAI wollc GrRAlHGIY HIHRI 200 [dcene
HEH JIHRYA S1uS)Al el 211A5106 suslal 200 [dcale
As YRau eud ¥ollGl YYS €Y 313 eS|
uis YReH ol As.AA.S. 2000 ANc/)
As YRaH cidal uq 270  AESI
¥ollci HIGHE §Aol ASolls uaq 1327  AESI
As YRaH cldal eyl AgM11 eieieid 1000 A24/E)
As YRaH cléal walicl AcHend Sar 6780  X3Sid
HecRHl Amélal uSd ua 100 RAESI
As YRaH cléal ¥allol &I3aiRMNE viislau 500 Slic
As YRau cud ua 70 [Gicene
wollel AIGeIHIY gIgd udd  wallGl JJAIHAIY Biolend 1500  AESI
wollei A5G gHIgd udd  Vollal el VoA 1500  BSId
As YRaH cléal HERHI €loidal udd 200 AESI
AA.AAH. viglal uld 100 f[Gcele
HRvE JaI€lH o - 11420 [Gicene
¥ollGl AH2 AHEHE WHial ua 100 AESI
¥ollcl siiHeY Aleia ¥ollGl YYSeId HHel 313 eS|
walicl AAlcicid agli uq 5000 XSlc
wolici ArNcieid A&zl ula 1000  AESI
¥ollci BAR ade ula 50 A/l
A5 111Ul oiicid SAdidl d25101 A2icid SAdidl 100 A=A/
¥ollei JeARAIY HISSI Ves SHIC ula 100 [Giccne
¥ollGl YYS5 €Y ula 100 [(Gicene
¥olld gsalicigd ua 1487 A=A/
Yadl Yooll 581821 A1 ¥HId - 510000 <y
¥olicl AcHend Y1 ud ¥ollGl Eolls@d v 7150  AESI
¥ollei gHRIciend Algaic - 1100  AESI
As YRauend %allci BHlcicd BioA1Z] 500  AESI
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NAME THOUGH

APRIL - 2020

Janab Salim Bhai Kazi
Janab Salim Bhai Kazi
Janab Salim Bhai Kazi
Janab Salim Bhai Kazi
Janab Imtiyaz Y. Amla
Janab Salimbhai Kazi
Janab Hashim Abdulla

Janab Saeed Bhai G.rasul Kazi
One Muslim Brother

One Muslim Sister

One Muslim Familly

Mrs. Khurshid Dangore

Janab Saeed G. Rasul Kazi
Hashim Bhai Mulla & Family
Janab llyas Hashim Nanabawa -
Janab Mohammed Hanif Amla Sikandarbhai Amla

MAY - 2020

Janab Ahmed Mohamed Jeewa -

Janab Ismail Bhai Hasanjee -

Mohtrma Zubeda Hasanjee Family -

Janab Usman Bhai Atcha Janab Fesal Vavda
Janab Imtiyaz Bhai Amla Janab Rizwan Makda
Janab Abbasbhai Tai Janab llyasbhai Makda
Janab Mohammed Kaka Janab Irfanbhai Kadwa
Janab Usmanbhai Achha Janab Fesalbhai Vavda
Janab Usmanbhai Achha Janab Fesalbhai Vavda
Nargisbibi Ahmed Dudha J. Hashim Suleman Mamsa
Janab Shahnawaz Shaikh Mohtarma Shahinben Patel
Janab Soban Randeri Janab lliyas Bhai Amla
Mohtrma Khdija Apa Parekh Janab lliyasbhai Amla
Mohtrma Farida Apa Randeri Janab lliyasbhai Amla
Mohtrma Ayeshagori Randeri Janab lliyasbhai Amla
Janab Sadik Bhai Bhayyat Janab Soli Moola
Janab Ab. Rashid Voraji Akram Bhai Chamicalwala
Janab Ismail Bhai Parekh Janab Soli Moola
Janab Isliyas Bhai Bhaimiyan  Janab Irfan Bhai Kadwa
Vaid & Mohammedy Family Janab Irfan Bhai Vaid
Janab Usman Bhai Darsot Janab Irfan Bhai Vaid
Janab Salim Bhai Moolla Janab Irfan Bhai Vaid
Mrs. Yasmin Ben Seth Janab Irfan Bhai Vaid
Janab Husen Yusuf Sarbhinia Janab Igbalbhai Lala
Janab M.i. Patel Mrs. A.T. Bootwala
Mohammed Munir Moosaji Parekh Janab llyas Amla

( DONATION LIST OF 12-04-2020 TO 02-03-2021

I A/C.

5000
5000
5000
3700
5000
2000
5000
3000
5000

2000
500
1000
5000
8100
10000
6000
5000
5000
2500
5000
200
500
500
200
5000
2000
5000
9000
6000
1500
1000
2000
1000
2500
5000

Zakat
Zakat
Zakat
Zakat
Zakat
Zakat
Zakat
Zakat
Lillah

Zakat
Zakat
Zakat
Zakat
Sadka
Zakat
Zakat
Zakat
Zakat
Zakat
Zakat
Zakat
Zakat
Zakat
Zakat
Zakat
Zakat
Zakat
Zakat
Zakat
Zakat
Zakat
Zakat
Zakat
Fitra
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( DONATION LIST OF 12-04-2020 TO 02-03-2021

NAME THOUGH 3 A/C.
Mohtrma Mumtaz Ben Imran Lukman Irshad Lukman 1515 Fitra
Mohtrma Mumtaz Ben Imran Lukman Irshad Lukman 4330 Lillah
Mohtrma Mumtaz Ben Imran Lukman Irshad Lukman 5000 Zakat
Janab Asjad Kayyum Mir Irshad Lukman 4000 Fitra
Janab Aslam Hashim Patel Janab Ab. Kadar Mulla 1000 Zakat
Dr. Nazema Imran Bhaimiya Janab Ab. Kadar Mulla 1000 Zakat
Mrs. Sajiya Ab.kadar Mulla Janab Ab. Kadar Mulla 500 Zakat
Mohtrma Parveen Faruk Bafatia Janab Ab. Kadar Mulla 1000 Zakat
Janab Fahad F. Bafatiya Janab Ab. Kadar Mulla 500 Zakat

Mohtrma Khadija Saeed Dabhelia Ab. Hannan Bhai Jadvat 5000 Int.
Mohtrma Sumayya Ben Dabhelia Ab. Hannan Bhai Jadvat 5000 Int.
Janab Yunus Bhai Dabhelia Ab. Hannan Bhai Jadvat 5000 Int.
Janab Suleman Bhai Dabhelia  Ab. Hannan Bhai Jadvat 5000 Int.

Janab Saad Bhai Dabhelia Ab. Hannan Bhai Jadvat 4000 Int.
Janab Shabbir Bhai Turawa lliyas Bhai Roshni 20000 Zakat
Hajiyani Fatema Asif Dadabhai Janab Faruq Bhai Hasanji 27482 LT
Hajiyani Mehrun Mansur Janab Faruq Bhai Hasanji 13740 ZIT
Haji Salimbhai Master Janab Faruq Bhai Hasanji 27482 ZIT
Haji Igbal Bhai Bangi Janab Faruq Bhai Hasanji 4580 ZIT
Haiji Zulfigar Lokhat Janab Faruq Bhai Hasanji 18320 ZIT
Haji Bilal Kazee Janab Faruq Bhai Hasanji 916 ZIT
Hajiyani Fatema Dangor Janab Faruq Bhai Hasanji 4580 ZIT
Haji Ibrahim Dangor Janab Faruq Bhai Hasanji 13740 ZIT
Haji Ibrahim Dangor Janab Faruq Bhai Hasanji 9160 Fidya
Janab Abdul Kader Bhai Lala Janab Najeer Bhai Lala 5000 Zakat
Janab Ahmed Faruq Bagiya Janab Babubhai Thali 25000 Zakat
JUNE - 2020
Mohtarma Fatema Farid Kazi Janab llyas Amla 5000 Zakat
Janab |.A. Karwa Janab H.M. Khandia 5000 Z/BF
Janab L.l. Karwa Janab H.M. Khandia 5000 Z/BF
Janab K.l. Karwa Janab H.M. Khandia 5000 Z/BF
Janab Z.l. Karwa Janab H.M. Khandia 5000 Z/BF
Karwa Family Janab H.M. Khandia 5000 Z/BF
Mrs. Zubeda Ibrahim Surti Janab Musaji Lukman 5000 Zakat
Mohtarma Firoza Igbal Dhuma  Janab Imtiyazbhai Tailor 500 Sadka
Janab Farugbhai Mulla Janab Nazirbhai Munshi 10000 Zakat
Janab Usmanbhai Atcha Janab Fesalbhai Vavda 5000 Sadka

J. Salimmiya Vazirmiya Shaikh Janab Aiyubbhai Mulla 20000 y
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' NAME THOUGH Z
JULY - 2020

Dr. Sabiha Shahna Janab Moulana Munavvar 80000
Moh. Shoeb I. Lala H.M. Khandia 2000
Janab Ibrahim Ahmed H.M. Khandia 7000
L.l. Karwa H.M. Khandia 7500
Karwa Family H.M. Khandia 7772
Janab Ahmed Ab. Haq Randera  Ab. Hannanbhai Jadvat 2000
Janab Ahmed Kasim Sabat Janab Parwezbhai Shaikh 10000
Mohammed Kasim Sabat Janab Parwezbhai Shaikh 10000

AUGUST - 2020
Janab Ahmed Faruq Nakhuda Janab Anwerbhai Nanabawa 10000
Shabbirbhai Yakub Gangat J. Salimbahi Mulla (Shalimar) 1000

SEPTEMBER - 2020

Janab Mohammed Shafiq Janab Yusufbhai Motala 11000
Janab Faruk Idrish Mulla Self 1000
Janab Moosabhai Patel Janab Ismailbhai Mulla 1000
OCTOBER - 2020
Janab Mo.hanif Amla Janab Munirbhai Amla 5000
Son Of Mohammed Hanif Amla  Janab Munirbhai Amia 5000
Janab Munafbhai Amla Janab Munirbhai Amla 5000
Mrs.hafsa Munir Amla Janab Munirbhai Amla 5000
Janab Yusuf Munir Amla Janab Munirbhai Amla 5000
Janab lliyas Mo.hanif Amla Janab Munirbhai Amla 5000
Janab Ismail Mo.hanif Amla Janab Munirbhai Amla 5000
Janab Abdullah Mo.hanif Amla  Janab Munirbhai Amla 5000
Janab Moahhmedbhai Amla Janab Munirbhai Amla 5000
Hajyani Fatema Kazi Janab Farukbhai Hasanjee = 4690
Haji Ibrahim Dangor Janab Farukbhai Hasanjee = 9380
Haji Ibrahim Dangor Janab Farukbhai Hasanjee 11538
Haji Amin Dangor Janab Farukbhai Hasanjee = 9380
Haji Sakir Dangor Janab Farukbhai Hasanjee =~ 4690
Hajiyani Kurseed Dangor Janab Farukbhai Hasanjee =~ 4690
Haji Salim Bangi Janab Farukbhai Hasanjee 3751
Haji Yusuf Aswat Janab Farukbhai Hasanjee =~ 5627
Haji Yusuf Koli Janab Farukbhai Hasanjee = 3751
Haji Yusuf Koli Janab Farukbhai Hasanjee = 1876
Haji Dawood Omer Janab Farukbhai Hasanjee = 9380
Hajiyani Mariam Majoo Janab Farukbhai Hasanjee = 1876
Haji Shakir Motala Janab Farukbhai Hasanjee =~ 3750
Haji Ismail Razakazi Janab Farukbhai Hasanjee =~ 4690
Moulana Hafizuddin Janab Farukbhai Hasanjee = 2813
Haji Bilal Majoo Janab Farukbhai Hasanjee 3751

A/C.

Zakat
Zakat
Z/BV.
Z/BV.
Z/BV.

Int.
ZIAs.
ZIAs.

Zakat
Zakat

2IT
Sadka
Sadka

2T
2T
ZIT
ZIT
ZIT
ZIT
2T
2T
2T
2T
FIT
SIT
ZIT
ZIT
T
2T
2T
FIT
SIT
ZIT
ZIT
2T
2T
2T

b,
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NAME

Haji Soyeb Batan

Haji Sabbir Aswat

Haji Javed Dala
Pro.mohammed Shafiq
Janab Usman Atcha

Hawabibi Mapara
Janab Ibubhai Atiya
Janab Asifbhai Mapara
Janab Gulfam Mapara
Bhai Mani

Janab Ismailbhai Mani

Bham (Bolton)
Bham (Bolton)
Bham (Bolton)
Abdul Haq Bangi
Bilal N. Simat

One Muslim Sister

Janab Mohammedbhai

Janab Salim M. Mulla

Idrishbhai Mamsa

Haiji lliyas Razakazi
Haji Yusuf Koli

Haji Usman Patel
Haji Arshad Dadabhai
Haji Faisal Hasanjee

Janab Shokat Ahmed Atiya

For All Late Isale Sawab

Janab Salim A. Mohammadi

Janab Ismailbhai G.H. Hasanjee

Hajiyani Bilkis Mohammedy

THROUGH

Janab Farukbhai Hasanjee

Janab Farukbhai Hasanjee

Janab Farukbhai Hasanjee
Janab Yusufbhai Motala

Janab Fesal Vavda
Janab Asifbhai Mapara
Janab Asifbhai Mapara
Janab Asifbhai Mapara
Self

Janab Asifbhai Mapara
Janab Asifbhai Mapara
Janab Asifbhai Mapara

Janab Mohammed Wadia Self

NOVEMBER - 2020

Janab Amirbhai Sopariwala
Janab Amirbhai Sopariwala
Janab Amirbhai Sopariwala
Janab Farukbhai Hasanjee
Janab Farukbhai Hasanjee
Mowlana Yusuf Amla
Mowlana Yusuf Amla
Nalla Janab Amir Sopariwala

DECEMBER - 2020

Janab Ibrahim M. Fatema Mulla Rashidaapa Shabbir Vaid

Rashidaapa Shabbir Vaid
Rashidaapa Shabbir Vaid
Janab Ibrahim Mamsa

Janab Yusuf Janab Ibrahim Mamsa
Janab Ahmedbhai Janab Idrishbhai
Janab Ab. Rehman Self

Janab Shokat Ahmed Atiya Janab Asif Mapara
Janab Asif Gulfam Mapara Self

Janab Gulfam Mapara Janab Asif Mapara
Hawaben Mapara Janab Asif Mapara
Janab Shokat Ahmed Atiya Janab Asif Mapara

Janab llyasbhai Makda
JANUARY - 2021

Faroukbhai Y. Hasanjee
Faroukbhai Y. Hasanjee
Faroukbhai Y. Hasanjee
Faroukbhai Y. Hasanjee
Faroukbhai Y. Hasanjee
Faroukbhai Y. Hasanjee

<

2812
2345
9380
11000
5000
6000
6500
6500
6500
6500
6000
3800
20813

9700
2350
1900
124475
19155
5000
5000
2000

9400
1000
1500
2000
2000
2000
2000
6000
6000
6000
6000
5400
10000

990
4950
7920
9900
9900

19800

A/C.

2IT
2IT
2IT
2IT
2IT
Sadka
Sadka
Sadka
Sadka
Sadka
Sadka
Sadka
Zakat

SIT
SIT
2IT
2IT
2IT
SIT
Lillah
Sadka

2IT
2IT
2IT
ZIT
2IT
Zakat
2IT
SIT
SIT
SIT
SIT
SIT
Zakat

ZIT
SIT
ZIT
ZIT
2T

b/
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NAME THOUGH
Haji Bilal Simat Faroukbhai Y. Hasanjee
Haiji Igbal Mulla Faroukbhai Y. Hasanjee
Haiji Igbal Mulla Faroukbhai Y. Hasanjee

Faroukbhai Y. Hasanjee
Faroukbhai Y. Hasanjee
Janab Irshadbhai Lukman

Haji Mushtaq Amla

Haji Bilal Majoo

One Muslim Brother

Janab Ibrahim Ahmed Karwa
Janab Mohammed Nalla
Janab Salimbhai Patel
Janab Asjad A. Kaiyum Meer

FEBRUARY - 2021

J. Irshad Lukman

Janab Aamirbhai Sopariwala
Janab Sikandar Amla
Janab A. Rehman Darjee

Mohtarma Mumtaz Imran Lukman

Hasan @ Zuber A. Karwa H.M. Khandiya
Hasan @ Zuber A. Karwa H.M. Khandiya
Mohtarma Fatima Suleman Nalla Janab Amirbhai
Janab Shogat Ahmed Hatiya Janab Asif Mapara

Haiji lliyas Razakazi

One Muslim Sisiter

Haji Saeed Desai

Haji Mohammed Mulla
Mr.bilal,&mrs.amena Pandor
One Muslim Brother

One Muslim Brother Farukbhai Hasanjee
Haji Azam Dadabhai Farukbhai Hasanjee
Janab Nasirbhai Turawa Self

Mrs Salma Ishaq Wavda Mrs. Aziza Y. Parekh
Janab Faroukbhai Bagiya Janab llyas A.K. Amla
Master Family Janab Musaji Lugman

MARCH - 2021
J. Mohammed Shabbir Turawa Janab Noorbhai Dinath

Farukbhai Hasanjee
Farukbhai Hasanjee
Farukbhai Hasanjee
Farukbhai Hasanjee
Farukbhai Hasanjee
Farukbhai Hasanjee

Janab Mohammedbhai Nalla Janab Amirbhai
Janab Khalilbhai Pandor Janab Yusuf Patel
Janab Zaid Ibrahim Karwa H.M. Khandia
Janab K. Ibrahim H.M. Khandia

One Mulsim Sister

Janab Hanifbhai Patel
Khadija A. Rashid Vorajee
Janab Haji Igbal Mulla

Janab Irshadbhai Lugman
Mohtarma Bilkisapa Amla
Janab Sufiyan Vorajee
Janab Farukbhai Hasanjee
Janab Haji Igbal Mulla Janab Farukbhai Hasanjee
Janab Ayazbhai G. Limaliya Janab Zuberbhai Patel

Janab Zuberbhai Patel Self

282

H.M. Khandiya (Aashiyana) 23277 Zakat

I A/C.
4950 SIT
5940 SIT
9900 2T

990 2IT

990 ST
2600 S/T
2000 SIT
7150 Sadka
4510 Sadka
5000 SIT

20000 Z/BV.
10000 Z/As.
2000 SIT
5000 Sadka
2500 ZIT
20000 ZIT
3000 ZIT
5000 2IT
25000 2IT
7000 SIT
4000 SIT
10000 2IT
5000 2T
15000 SIT
5000 2T
7000 SIT
20000 Zakat
1000 SIT
12100 2T
10000 ZIT
10000 2IT
2000 Zakat
7150 Sadka
2000 Zakat
40000 2IT
10000 2IT
6000

1000

Sadka
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Harunrashid Mehmood Khandia

Hg Moiqey

Best Chance for Sawab-e-Jariya

We are please to announce that "SEWA" has
established "Ashiana" (Shelter for old age
unsupported people). Now 2 Rooms are given
for use by a family, We wish to own an open
land or a Building. Either the project, the
building or a part will be named after the donor
who donates the Considerable amount towards
the noble cause.

President Secretary
llyas Mohammad Makda

M.: 099792 00311 M.: 094271 33197
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